
Blatt 1Schlosscup
Herren C
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 53

Beste Klassierung: 10 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
1 10 Karam Salim Vernier

33 5 Santucci Lucas Bern
32 6 Alimpinisis-Hofer DeborahWorb Alimpinisis-Hofer

9,7,16

Karam
6,10,-8,-3,9

17 7 Hasler Braden Châtelaine
48 3 Schneider Patrick Port Hasler

6,-10,-8,10,5
49 4 Ramesh Sakirteyan Köniz
16 8 Wittwer Jürg Burgdorf Ramesh

9,-6,8,10

Hasler
7,6,-10,8

Karam
4,8,9

9 8 Reichert Fionn Heimberg
41 4 Sandri Stefanie Thun
24 6 Ernst Nathan Vevey Ernst

6,9,8

Reichert
5,9,-10,10

25 5 Schenk Philipp Burgdorf
40 5 Claudet Romain Münchenbuchsee Claudet

-9,5,12,8
8 10 Weber Marc Aarberg

Claudet
3,-7,6,9

Claudet
6,7,-8,6

Karam
-6,7,9,-6,8

5 10 Hügli Thomas Bern
37 4 Willkomm Jürgen Rothenburg
28 6 Wittwer Ramon Burgdorf Wittwer

7,6,5

Hügli
-7,8,7,8

21 5 Mathys Jessica Lyss
44 3 Hirt Oleh Aarberg Mathys

4,6,2
53 4 Effner Hans-Dieter Marly
12 9 Sprecher Ramon Kirchberg Sprecher

-8,7,5,9

Sprecher
5,9,-8,9

Sprecher
6,-9,10,13

13 9 Hagen Thomas Köniz
52 4 Ho Julien Lausanne Hagen

5,-7,6,6
45 5 Müller Ulli Schwarzenburg
20 5 Langianese Matteo Meyrin Langianese

7,6,8

Langianese
8,11,-5,5

29 6 Huegi Ismaël Tramelan
36 3 Bonvin Ludovic Bern Huegi

2,6,-10,1
4 10 Räber Till Burgdorf

Räber
-10,8,7,9

Langianese
-8,8,-8,8,11

Sprecher
-9,13,7,6

Karam
-9,2,-6,10,7



Blatt 2Schlosscup
Herren C
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 53

Beste Klassierung: 10 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
3 10 Mahon Sven Vevey

35 3 Mathys Dario Lyss
30 7 Abbühl Christian Heimberg Mathys

w.o.

Mahon
7,6,10

19 6 Schneider Erik Regio Moossee
46 4 Leuppi Christian Bassersdorf Leuppi

-5,10,9,10
51 3 Plauschin Kevin Bern
14 8 Ziegler Rudolf Ittigen Ziegler

7,-9,9,6

Ziegler
6,-8,4,7

Ziegler
9,4,-6,7

11 7 Liniger Julian Aarberg
43 3 Schär Tim Köniz
22 6 Leibundgut Jessica Thun Schär

w.o.

Liniger
11,6,8

27 5 Strecker Jan-Hendrik Bern
38 4 Vallat Cyril Tramelan Strecker

-9,9,7,2
6 10 Schafer Leandro Burgdorf

Schafer
12,7,4

Schafer
7,8,9

Schafer
9,8,8

7 9 Zingg Marcel Heimberg
39 3 Leutert Daniel Aarberg
26 7 George Aarkash Köniz George

6,6,-6,9

Zingg
-7,-9,8,11,11

23 5 Mathys Heinz Lyss
42 4 Dürrenmatt Jan Schwarzenburg Mathys

8,-5,9,-8,9
10 9 Mischler Lucas Rolle

Mischler
9,-9,5,6

Zingg
10,-10,10,3

15 8 Wittwer Martin Kirchberg
50 3 Brentrop Johannes Thun Wittwer

6,5,9
47 5 Roic Sergio Locarno
18 6 Morales Samuel Bern Morales

-8,7,6,15

Wittwer
-7,6,6,6

31 7 Feuz Robin Affoltern A/A
34 4 Duflon Jérémy Vevey Feuz

-7,8,4,6
2 10 Baumann Andreas Burgdorf

Baumann
9,8,4

Wittwer
-7,5,7,10

Wittwer
8,7,-8,-9,8

Schafer
8,8,7



Blatt 3Schlosscup
Herren C
11. September 2016Anzahl Spieler: 53

Beste Klassierung: 10 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
Sieger Blatt 1 Karam

Sieger Blatt 2 Schafer 9,12,9
Schafer

Rangliste
1 10 Schafer Leandro Burgdorf
2 10 Karam Salim Vernier
3 8 Wittwer Martin Kirchberg

9 Sprecher Ramon Kirchberg
5 8 Ziegler Rudolf Ittigen

5 Claudet Romain Münchenbuchsee
9 Zingg Marcel Heimberg
5 Langianese Matteo Meyrin

9 7 Liniger Julian Aarberg
7 Hasler Braden Châtelaine
10 Baumann Andreas Burgdorf
10 Hügli Thomas Bern
10 Mahon Sven Vevey
8 Reichert Fionn Heimberg
9 Mischler Lucas Rolle
10 Räber Till Burgdorf


